warning signals
warning signals
warning signals
warning signals
20.0
7.0
20.0
7.0

N~
1
1
3
Tel : +44 (0)2 8743 8880   Fax : +44 (0)20 8740 4200
mail : sales@e2s.com     web : www.e2s.com
Tel : +44 (0)2 8743 8880   Fax : +44 (0)20 8740 4200
mail : sales@e2s.com     web : www.e2s.com
Tel : +44 (0)2 8743 8880   Fax : +44 (0)20 8740 4200
mail : sales@e2s.com     web : www.e2s.com
B
COMPONENT PART OF STA & STB ASSEMBLY-
PLEASE SEE FULL INSTRUCTION OF STA & STB
Order code                     Current    Nominal      Voltage
       mA           Voltage       Range
ST-L101XDC012[x]        500mA    12 V DC     (10-14V)
ST-L101XDC024[x]        250mA    24 V DC     (20-28V)
ST-L101XAC115[x]        70mA      115V AC    (+/- 10%)
ST-L101XAC230[x]        35mA      230V AC    (+/- 10%)
Order code                     Current    Nominal      Voltage
       mA           Voltage       Range
ST-L101HDC030[x]        155mA    24 V DC     (10-30V DC)
ST-L101HAC230[x]        35mA      230V AC    (90-260V AC)